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Bib Name

528 Kelley Necioglu
507 Scott Harrington
856 Mark Takacs

854 Jerry Steward

488 Jacquelyn Comerford
520 Gina Limpar

855 Dana Sugra

635 Adam Atyel

503 Katie Gilhool

485 Erica Bobsein

845 Elizabeth Samer
844 Charles Samer

483 Arielle Arbushites
517 Brian Kunsman
852 Jack Springer

846 Maraleen Shields
494 Kate Egging

511 Chris Hoffman

518 Matt Kunsman
514 Kristyn Kaari

526 Amanda Montani
536 Amy Recker

502 Tom Gilbert

867 Chris Zweifel

522 Stacey Meckes
525 Jacqlyn Mondschein
482 Kimberly Anglovich
853 Hannah Srock

538 Juan Rodriguez
863 Ryan Waldron

492 Tricia Durham

534 Diana Osgood

537 Laurie Rinaldi

506 William Gomez
500 Michael Ferguson
509 Jennifer Hernandez
851 Ruth Smith

512 Susan Jaynes

491 Ben Dralle

City

Macungie
Easton
Easton
Bethlehem
Scranton
Walnutport
Walnutport

Allentown
Bethlehem
Allentown
Allentown
Center Valley
Coplay
Bethlehem
Allentown
Catasauqua
Easton
Bethlehem
Pottstown
Coopersburg
Schnecksville
Allentown
Northampton
Kempton
Walnutport
Bethlehem
Bethlehem
Reading
Freemansburg
Emmaus
Allentown
Allentown
Paterson
Bethlehem
Catasauqua
Bechtelsville
Kutztown

AG

F30-39
M40-49
M30-39
M40-49
FA0-49
F30-39
FA0-49
M30-39
FA0-49
F30-39
F1-19
M50-59
F30-39
M50-59
M50-59
F40-49
F30-39
M50-59
M30-39
F40-49
F30-39
F30-39
M50-59
F40-49
F50-59
F30-39
F50-59
F30-39
M60-67
M20-29
FA0-49
F40-49
F30-39
M60-67
M40-49
F40-49
F60-67
F60-67
M30-39

AGPlace

*

*

Chip Time

43:24.17

43:54.55
1 46:52.89
1 47:15.06
1 48:02.38
1 48:25.17
2 48:25.65
2 49:01.72
3 50:15.15
2 50:52.70
1 52:39.22
1 52:56.20
3 53:34.31
2 53:52.32
3 53:56.14
4 55:23.53
4 55:39.81
4 56:51.60
3 56:51.89
5 57:28.99
5 57:35.59
6 57:53.74
5 1:01:00.98
1:02:24.17
1:03:20.47
1:.09:11.74
1:09:33.89
1:11:35.58
1:11:46.31
1:13:48.88
1:14:34.21
1:18:50.90
1:18:59.81
1:20:21.64
1:24:50.47
1:32:17.41
1:33:09.65
1:36:09.10
1:37:47.95
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5k Split

0:21:32.42
0:21:35.61
0:23:10.30
0:24:22.11
0:23:51.32
0:24:26.95
0:24:27.01
0:23:41.57
0:24:54.20
0:26:03.99
0:26:15.91
0:26:19.17
0:26:10.01
0:26:16.55
0:26:19.43
0:28:14.16
0:27:59.59
0:28:12.57
0:26:35.95
0:29:19.39
0:29:10.53
0:28:02.86
0:30:40.58
0:31:01.76
0:31:57.45
0:33:34.48
0:34:34.98
0:36:11.23
0:36:12.96
0:33:30.72
0:36:32.27
0:39:37.85
0:39:58.22
0:39:52.35
0:27:59.55
0:43:07.48
0:48:37.43
0:48:42.89
0:48:20.85



